Position Other Positions Held

Dept Head Il

Dep Dir I

Bldgs & Grounds Maint Supt
Chief Stationary Engineer
Senior Personnel Analyst
Senior Stationary Engineer
Manager |

Senior Administrative Analyst
Stage Electrician

Stationary Engineer
Stationary Engineer
Stationary Engineer

Senior Stationary Engineer
Electrician

Stationary Engineer
Stationary Engineer
Stationary Engineer

Stage Electrician

Stage Electrician

Senior Management Assistant
Senior Management Assistant
Stationary Engineer
Stationary Engineer
Stationary Engineer
Stationary Engineer

Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Executive Secretary 2

Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer

City

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Department

War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial

War Memorial

Total Wages

$192,760
$146,179
$128,934
$112,774
$111,014
$110,757
$110,071
$106,265
$105,042
$103,569
$103,503
$102,676
$102,292
$99,951
$98,773
$97,670
$96,894
$96,590
$96,590
$96,134
$96,134
$94,861
$94,097
$91,864
$88,408
$87,844
$85,902
$85,843
$84,888
$84,329

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,737
$41,580
$36,987
$34,545
$33,130
$31,262
$34,419
$32,255
$32,215
$31,405
$24,543
$30,306
$32,338
$32,330
$29,939
$31,266
$30,162
$32,182
$32,182
$30,277
$30,277
$21,368
$30,101
$24,623
$25,477
$25,652
$25,596
$25,488
$28,315
$25,769



Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Painter

Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Supv Bldg Grounds Patrol Ofcr
Window Cleaner

Sr Payroll & Personnel Clerk
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Principal Account Clerk

Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Supv Bldg Grounds Patrol Ofcr
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Stage Electrician

Events & Facilities Specialist
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Events & Facilities Specialist
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Events & Facilities Specialist
Senior Clerk

Clerk

Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Stationary Engineer

Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Senior Clerk

Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial

War Memorial

$83,995
$83,044
$82,929
$82,078
$80,098
$79,084
$78,681
$76,948
$76,692
$75,912
$74,736
$72,928
$72,699
$71,300
$70,616
$69,619
$68,510
$67,872
$67,745
$66,592
$66,210
$65,421
$64,253
$62,613
$59,880
$57,561
$56,345
$55,619
$51,929
$50,110
$48,780
$46,702

$25,362
$29,740
$25,579
$14,430
$27,321
$27,134
$24,786
$26,737
$24,977
$26,288
$24,671
$24,680
$24,106
$22,485
$25,142
$24,786
$23,196
$24,608
$24,181
$23,255
$23,573
$25,179
$23,218
$19,303
$11,699
$22,970
$23,947
$23,601
$16,274
$13,391
$21,956
$16,519



Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Stationary Engineer

Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Secretary 2

Stage Electrician

Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Stage Electrician

Stationary Engineer

Stage Electrician

Stage Electrician

Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Stationary Engineer

Stage Electrician

Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Events & Facilities Specialist
Stage Electrician

Stage Electrician

Stage Electrician

Stationary Engineer

Stage Electrician

Stage Electrician

Stage Electrician

Stationary Engineer

Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer
Stage Electrician

Stage Electrician

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial

War Memorial

$40,908
$39,824
$38,980
$37,322
$35,821
$31,847
$28,848
$28,218
$25,255
$24,753
$23,567
$21,179
$20,969
$20,690
$20,427
$19,761
$19,760
$19,498
$17,392
$16,572
$12,115
$11,261
$6,866
$5,218
$3,464
$3,399
$3,022
$3,022
$2,894
$2,800
$2,644
$2,231

$13,111
$19,222
$6,103
$15,165
$19,559
$11,969
$11,176
$4,203
$4,754
$6,701
$3,429
$3,301
$3,118
$3,063
$4,514
$3,062
$2,911
$7,356
$3,895
$8,887
$2,095
$1,659
$1,023
$774
$1,163
$498
$442
$442
$459
$593
$387
$332



Stage Electrician
Stage Electrician
Stage Electrician
Stage Electrician
Stage Electrician
Stage Electrician

Commissioner 16.700c, No Pay

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial
War Memorial

War Memorial

$1,511
$1,499
$1,499
$1,476
$366
$366
$0

$221
$221
$221
$221
$55
$55
$18,840



