Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dept Head II		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$192,760	\$48,737
Dep Dir II		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$146,179	\$41,580
Bldgs & Grounds Maint Supt		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$128,934	\$36,987
Chief Stationary Engineer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$112,774	\$34,545
Senior Personnel Analyst		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$111,014	\$33,130
Senior Stationary Engineer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$110,757	\$31,262
Manager I		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$110,071	\$34,419
Senior Administrative Analyst		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$106,265	\$32,255
Stage Electrician		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$105,042	\$32,215
Stationary Engineer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$103,569	\$31,405
Stationary Engineer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$103,503	\$24,543
Stationary Engineer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$102,676	\$30,306
Senior Stationary Engineer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$102,292	\$32,338
Electrician		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$99,951	\$32,330
Stationary Engineer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$98,773	\$29,939
Stationary Engineer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$97,670	\$31,266
Stationary Engineer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$96,894	\$30,162
Stage Electrician		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$96,590	\$32,182
Stage Electrician		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$96,590	\$32,182
Senior Management Assistant		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$96,134	\$30,277
Senior Management Assistant		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$96,134	\$30,277
Stationary Engineer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$94,861	\$21,368
Stationary Engineer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$94,097	\$30,101
Stationary Engineer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$91,864	\$24,623
Stationary Engineer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$88,408	\$25,477
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$87,844	\$25,652
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$85,902	\$25,596
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$85,843	\$25,488
Executive Secretary 2		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$84,888	\$28,315
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer		San Francisco	War Memorial	\$84,329	\$25,769

Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$83,995	\$25,362
Painter	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$83,044	\$29,740
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$82,929	\$25,579
Supv Bldg Grounds Patrol Ofcr	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$82,078	\$14,430
Window Cleaner	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$80,098	\$27,321
Sr Payroll & Personnel Clerk	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$79,084	\$27,134
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$78,681	\$24,786
Principal Account Clerk	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$76,948	\$26,737
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$76,692	\$24,977
Supv Bldg Grounds Patrol Ofcr	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$75,912	\$26,288
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$74,736	\$24,671
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$72,928	\$24,680
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$72,699	\$24,106
Events & Facilities Specialist	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$71,300	\$22,485
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$70,616	\$25,142
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$69,619	\$24,786
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$68,510	\$23,196
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$67,872	\$24,608
Events & Facilities Specialist	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$67,745	\$24,181
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$66,592	\$23,255
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$66,210	\$23,573
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$65,421	\$25,179
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$64,253	\$23,218
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$62,613	\$19,303
Events & Facilities Specialist	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$59,880	\$11,699
Senior Clerk	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$57,561	\$22,970
Clerk	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$56,345	\$23,947
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$55,619	\$23,601
Stationary Engineer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$51,929	\$16,274
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$50,110	\$13,391
Senior Clerk	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$48,780	\$21,956
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$46,702	\$16,519

Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$40,908	\$13,111
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$39,824	\$19,222
Stationary Engineer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$38,980	\$6,103
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$37,322	\$15,165
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$35,821	\$19,559
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$31,847	\$11,969
Secretary 2	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$28,848	\$11,176
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$28,218	\$4,203
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$25,255	\$4,754
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$24,753	\$6,701
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$23,567	\$3,429
Stationary Engineer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$21,179	\$3,301
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$20,969	\$3,118
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$20,690	\$3,063
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$20,427	\$4,514
Stationary Engineer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$19,761	\$3,062
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$19,760	\$2,911
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$19,498	\$7,356
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$17,392	\$3,895
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$16,572	\$8,887
Events & Facilities Specialist	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$12,115	\$2,095
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$11,261	\$1,659
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$6,866	\$1,023
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$5,218	\$774
Stationary Engineer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$3,464	\$1,163
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$3,399	\$498
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$3,022	\$442
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$3,022	\$442
Stationary Engineer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$2,894	\$459
Bldg & Grounds Patrol Officer	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$2,800	\$593
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$2,644	\$387
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$2,231	\$332

Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$1,511	\$221
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$1,499	\$221
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$1,499	\$221
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$1,476	\$221
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$366	\$55
Stage Electrician	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$366	\$55
Commissioner 16.700c, No Pay	San Francisco	War Memorial	\$0	\$18,840